M/60110, M/60120
●  Stroke adjustable over full length
● Self adjusting hydraulic damping
●  Roller bearing or plastic sliding bearing with
adjustable minimum clearance
●  Non-contact signal detection via inductive
proximity sensors (PNP type) with connector
plugs

Repetitive Accuracy:
<0.1 mm
Ordering Information
To order a basic 25 mm bore Linear Module with a 600 mm
stroke quote:
M/60110/600.
Materials
Aluminium outer cover, end plates and cylinder barrel, stainless
steel telescopic tubes, brass pipe connectors, cast iron stroke
adjustment clamp, stainless steel bearing strips (M/60110)
plastic bearing strips (M/60120), nitrile rubber seals.
Linear Modules
Double Acting
B25-50 mm bore
M/60110 – B 25 mm
M/60120 – B 50 mm
Module Diameters
1/90 N/UK 2.3.051.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
1/90N/UK 2.3.051.02 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
M/60110, M/60120
Basic Dimensions – Linear Module size ‘A’ – M/60110
Model M/60110/300 M/60110/600
A (retracted) 77 77
A (extended) 377 677
B 612 912
Weight (kg) 9,25 11,7
Spares kit * QM/60110/00 QM/60110/00
Refurbishment kit ** QM/60110/300/88 QM/60110/600/88
* Comprises all soft seals.
** Comprises all soft seals, wearing components, sensors, dampers,
plugs, sockets and cables.
Possible Assembly Modules
Gripper M/60310.
Short stroke unit M/60160 + gripper M/60310.
Short stroke unit M/60160 + rotary module M/60210 and gripper M/60310.
Sensor Details
Model number: QM/60011
Type: PNP
Gap required (response distance): 1,5 mm